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BEACH | SAFAR!
fotidngs
WINE LIST

BY THE GLASS GLASS
*INCLUDED IN THE PREMIUM ALL-INCLUSIVE & ALL-INCLUSIVE
BONNE ESPERANCE RED - SOUTH AFRICA $4.00
BONNE ESPERANCE WHITE - SOUTH AFRICA $4.00
PEARLY BAY CAPE ROSE - SOUTH AFRICA $5.00

PREMIUM WINE BY THE GLASS & BOTTLE

*ONLY PER GLASS INCLUDED IN THE PREMIUM ALL-INCLUSIVE

PROTEA, PINOT GRIGIO - SOUTH AFRICA $5.00
LABORIE, WOODED, CHARDONNAY - SOUTH AFRICA $5.00
SWARTLAND, WINEMAKERS COLLECTION, $7.00
CHARDONNAY - SOUTH AFRICA

DODOMA RED, MAKUTUPORA - TANZANIA $5.00
BOSMAN SHIRAZ - SOUTH AFRICA $6.00
KWV, SPARKLING, BRUT - SOUTH AFRICA $6.00

WHITE WINE BY THE BOTTLE
ALVIS DRIFT, CHENIN - SOUTH AFRICA

BABYLONSTOREN, VIOGNIER - SOUTH AFRICA

RED WINE BY THE BOTTLE
ALVIS DRIFT, PINOTAGE - SOUTH AFRICA

BOSMAN, GENERATION 8, MERLOT - SOUTH AFRICA

SPARKLING WINE BY THE BOTTLE

L'ORMARINS BRUT CLASSIQUE - SOUTH AFRICA

BOTTLE

$20.00 *
$20.00 *
$28.00 *

$20.00 *
$20.00 *

$24.00 *

$25.00 *

$45.00 *

$25.00 *
$30.00 *

$45.00 *

*All wine by the bottle is chargeable for all guests without a discount. All guests may order from this menu at the listed price.
All-Inclusive guests receive a 25% discount on Premium Wine by the Glass. Cash payments are not accepted at the bars. All

charges will be added to your room bill.



