

WINE LIST

BY THE GLASS

*INCLUDED IN THE PREMIUM ALL-INCLUSIVE & ALL-INCLUSIVE

BONNE ESPERANCE RED - SOUTH AFRICA	\$4.00
BONNE ESPERANCE WHITE - SOUTH AFRICA	\$4.00
PEARLY BAY CAPE ROSE - SOUTH AFRICA	\$5.00

PREMIUM WINE BY THE GLASS & BOTTLE

*ONLY PER GLASS INCLUDED IN THE PREMIUM ALL-INCLUSIVE

PROTEA, PINOT GRIGIO - SOUTH AFRICA	\$5.00	\$20.00 *
LABORIE, WOODED, CHARDONNAY - SOUTH AFRICA	\$5.00	\$20.00 *
SWARTLAND, WINEMAKERS COLLECTION, CHARDONNAY - SOUTH AFRICA	\$7.00	\$28.00 *
DODOMA RED, MAKUTUPORA - TANZANIA	\$5.00	\$20.00 *
BOSMAN SHIRAZ - SOUTH AFRICA	\$6.00	\$20.00 *
KWV, SPARKLING, BRUT - SOUTH AFRICA	\$6.00	\$24.00 *

WHITE WINE BY THE BOTTLE

ALVIS DRIFT, CHENIN - SOUTH AFRICA	\$25.00 *
BABYLONSTOREN, VIOGNIER - SOUTH AFRICA	\$45.00 *

RED WINE BY THE BOTTLE

ALVIS DRIFT, PINOTAGE - SOUTH AFRICA	\$25.00 *
BOSMAN, GENERATION 8, MERLOT - SOUTH AFRICA	\$30.00 *

SPARKLING WINE BY THE BOTTLE

L'ORMARINS BRUT CLASSIQUE - SOUTH AFRICA	\$45.00 *
--	-----------

*All wine by the bottle is chargeable for all guests without a discount. All guests may order from this menu at the listed price. All-Inclusive guests receive a 25% discount on Premium Wine by the Glass. Cash payments are not accepted at the bars. All charges will be added to your room bill.